Neighborhood
Boys & Girls Club

For Better Men & Women

RIVAL LEAGUE FALL 2022 FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Game Time Field
Saturday, October 1, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 9:00 AM 1
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 4:30 PM 1
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 4:30 AM 1
Saturday, October 15, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 10:00 AM 1
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 4:30 AM 1
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 4:30 AM 1
Saturday, October 29, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 10:00 AM 1
Saturday, November 5, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 9:00 AM 1
Saturday, November 12, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 9:00 AM 1
Saturday, November 19, 2022 ALL PLAYERS 9:00 AM 1

Italics Indicate Preseason Game




